Kall Kwik National Rally 2004

Final Entry List
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Crew Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor
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12
13
14
15

16
17
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19
20
21

22
23
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38

39
40

Steve Petch/ John Richardson Hyundai Accent 1998 5  Durham SG PETCH LTD FOR
WRC HYUNDAI/PIRELLI
2 Brendan Crealey/ Steve Harris Mitsubishi Lancer EV. 1998 5  Northern
Armargh
3 Ryan Champion/ Larry Carter Mitsubishi Lancer EV 1994 Whitby
4 Charlie Payne/ Craig Thorley Hyundai Accent 2000 Ripon
WRC
5 Martyn Harrison/ Jude Wylie MG Metro 6R4 2500 Malton
6 Andy Elliott/ Plug Pulleyn MG Metro 6R4 2500 York
7 Kevin Proctor/ Mike Gilby Ford Escort 1998 Ripon
Cosworth
8 Anthony Willmington/ Andy White  Mitsubishi Lancer EV 1998 Bournemouth
9 Martin Sansom/ leuan Thomas Mitsubishi Lancer Ev. 2000 Ammanford
Mike Stephenson/ Roy Jarvis Ford Escort 1993 5 De Lacy
Cosworth
Tony Thompson/ lan Windress Mitsubishi Lancer EV. 1998 5  Northallerton MSR MOTORSPORT
Steve Bannister/ Kevin Rae Ford Escort 1998 3  Malton
Richard Hill/ Daniel Stone Mitsubishi Lancer EV. 1998 5  Matlock
John Bannister/ Graham Wilcock  Subaru Impreza 2000 5 Malton
Donovan Jenkin/ lan Bass Ford Escort 1997 5  Dukeries
Cosworth
Patrick MacArthur/ Des Giriffiths Mitsubishi Lancer Ev. 1998 5  De Lacy
Jeff McNeil/ Chris Francis Subaru Impreza 2000 5  York
Lorna Smith/ Dave Robson Mitsubishi Lancer EV. 1998 5  Grampian
Andrew Johnson/ Joyce Champion Subaru Impreza 1998 5  Whitby
Nick Cook/ Jake Carlin Mitsubishi Lancer EV. 1998 5  Whitby
Glen Workman/ Jonathan Bean Ford Sapphire 1998 5  Northallerton
Coswor
Charlie Gabb/ Jon Riley Mitsubishi Lancer EV 1997 5  York AUTOSERV
Gavin Read/ Craig Jenkinson Subaru Impreza 1998 5 Malton
WRX
Andrew Davies/ Andy Smith Mitsubishi Lancer Ev. 1998 5  Dukeries
James Potter/ Bob Stokoe Ford Escort MklI 2200 4  Southern
Tim Pearcey/ Mick Johnson Ford Escort MKl 1995 3  Ripon
George Collister/ Rob Fagg Ford Escort MKII 2000 3  Druidale MC
Craig Dykes/ Steve Waggett Ford Escort 2500 4  Malton
Steve Magson/ Geoff Atkinson Vauxhall Astra RWD 2600 4  Malton
Paul Daniel/ Donna Harper Ford Escort 1998 3  Malton
Dave Brick/ Philip Clarke Ford Escort MKII 1998 3  Ludlow Castle
Allan McDowall/ Gavin Heseltine Opel Kadett 1999 3  North
Humberside
lan McCulloch/ Steve Lyons Toyota Carolla 1598 2 De Lacy
Andy Gwynne/ Holly Robinson Vauxhall Corsa 1598 2 Middlesex Gwynnespeed
James Metcalfe/ Allan Russell Ford Escort RS 1998 3  Malton
Sean Bannister/ Terry Bannister Peugeot 306 S16 1998 3 Vauxhall/Wirral
Russell Dykes/ Leoni Dykes Peugeot 306 GTi6 1998 3  North ARD SPECIALISTS IN LAND
Humberside ROVERS
Paul Hall/ Christopher Dewsnap Ford Escort Mkl 2180 4  Dukeries
Chris Firth/ Dave Everard Ford Escort 1600 De Lacy
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50
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54
55
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60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Crew

Craig McKintosh/ Dave Hammond

Phil Pickard/ Colin Burley

lan Ring/ Richard Wardle
Stephen Petch/ Michael Wilkinson
Simon Moore/ Mark Mason

Chris Wise/ Tony Christian

Steve Finch/ Stan Graham

Peter Rayner/ Richard Bonner
Charlie Pye/ Dave Tinsley

James Wozencroft/ Andrew
Constantine

John Brooks/ Phil Harvey
Mike Reed/ Ashley Curtis

Mark Turner/ Mark Oliver

Bill Laidlaw/ Mark Glover

Judy Lucas/ John Goff
Anthony Arnsby/ Chris Purvis
Steve Rogers/ Mick Quinn
Chris Myers/ Matthew Whattam

Chris Peart/ Gordon Blyth

Mick Cox/ Paul Davis
Tom Boardman/ Dave McKinlay

Jonnie Wigmore/ Robbie Durant

Richard Jackson/ John Birkitt
Luke Pinder/ Simon Bentley
lan Tippett/ Liam O'Kane
Philip Welch/ Mark Ellerker
Rob Overend/ Andrew Connor

Errol Bairstow/ Arthur Heaton

Neil Parsons/ Chris Parsons
Jonathan Finch/ Paul Vasey

lain Shirlaw/ Martin Moore
Howard Forrester/ Martin Massey
Iwan Evans/ Raymond Davies

Bob Marshall/ Richard Hage

Jon Adams/ James Wardle

Colin Hope/ Nick Patrick

Colin Main/ George Myatt

David Beesley/ Derrick Ramsdall
Stephen Shenton/ Clare Shenton
Shelly Taunt/ Julie Murphy

Brian McGuiness/ Mark Garner
Kevin Price/ Philip Ralphs
Anthony Jackson/ Stewart Lawson
Richard Curphey/ Paul Curphey

Car

Ford Escort
Cosworth

Ford Escort
Cosworth

Mitsubishi Galant
Peugeot 206XS
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort RS1600

Ford Escort MKkII
Ford Escort MklI
Ford Escort RS
Vauxhall Nova

Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 309 Gti

Peugeot 205
Peugeot 206
Volkswagon Polo

Mitsubishi Lancer Ev
Mitsubishi Galant VR

Ford Sapphire
Coswor

Vauxhall Astra

Ford Escort
Peugeot 206 Xsi

Ford Puma Super
1600

Peugeot 205Gti
Vauxhall Astra
Peugeot 205Gti
Peugeot 306 S16
Ford Escort

Ford Sapphire
Coswor

Ford Escort MKI
BMW 318 IS

Proton Satria Kit Ca

Ford Escort Mk IV

Proton Persona
Compa

Vauxhall Corsa Gsi 1

Ford Escort MklI
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Nova

Vauxhall Corsa Maxi

Peugeot 106
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Nova GSI
Skoda Felicia

Vauxhall Nova Sport

CC Class Club

1998 5  York

2000 5 North
Humberside

2000 5  Malton

1600 2  Durham

1900 3  Dukeries

2100 4 Ripon

1993 3  Wickford

1993 3  West Essex

2150 4  Forest of Dean

1384 1  Ludlow Castle

1389 1 CSMA

1905 3 North
Humberside

1905 3  Matlock

1587 2  Coltness

1398 1  Whitchurch

1998 5  Tynemouth

2000 5  York

2000 5  York

1998 3  North
Humberside

1997 Eastwood & Dist

1594 Ripon

1598 2  Sutton Cheam

1580 2 De Lacy

2000 3  Alwoodley

1900 3  York

1997 3  York

1993 3 North
Humberside

1998 5 Ripon

1974 3 SCCON

1800 3  Malton

1597 2  Clitheroe

1997 3 ERO

1597 2 Epynt

1580 2  Eastwood & Dist

1594 2 Telford

1300 1  Eden Valley

1298 1  Coltness

1598 2 CSMA

1597 2 Mid Derbyshire

1994 5  Devizes & Dist

1367 1 SCCON

1598 2 Aberystwyth

1289 1  Ecurie Cymraeg

1400 1  Druidale MC

Entrant/Sponsor

SG PETCH MOTORSPORT

A B MOTORSPORT

Rallyschool.co.uk

AS PERFORMANCE.COM

Team Parsons

YEOMANS ENGINES



No Crew

85 Alan Richardson/ Christopher Roe
86 Andrew Moverley/ Mark Leighton
87 Keith Turner/ Steve Ward

88 Rob Pattison/ Steven Bell

89 Gavin Smith/ Guy Gladwin

90 Adam Ellerker/ Andy Welborn
91 Jim Snee/ John Pickavance
92 Tim Rodgers/ Paul Train

93 Steve Massey/ Andrew Mason

There are 92 entries, and 91 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:47 BST

Car

Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort MklI
Subaru Impreza
Ford Sierra

Peugeot 205Gti
Daihatsu Avanzato
Vauxhall Astra
Vauxhall Astra
Peugeot 205Gti

CC Class Club

1298
1998
1996
2993

1997

647
1398
1998
1905

(G2 BN ) BN OV)

w W R kW

Entrant/Sponsor
Malton Richardson Body Works
Malton

Beverley & Dist

North
Humberside

Beverley & Dist
York
Loughborough
Beverley & Dist
De Lacy

2 = 2 Wheel Drive. F = First Forest Stage Rally. M = Mixed Crew.
D = De Lacy Members. K = Kumho Clubmans. J = Kumho Junior.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew

These Competitors have only reached SF 6

3
4
12

14

13
27

19
22
30
24
31
15
29
20
18
33
56
46
28
47
62
21
35
50
61
48
78
68
34
43
52
49
51
37
85
77
45
63
57
26
59
81

5
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Ryan Champion/ Larry Carter
Charlie Payne/ Craig Thorley
Steve Bannister/ Kevin Rae
Brendan Crealey/ Steve Harris
Martyn Harrison/ Jude Wylie
Martin Sansom/ leuan Thomas
John Bannister/ Graham Wilcock
Anthony Willmington/ Andy White
Richard Hill/ Daniel Stone

Tim Pearcey/ Mick Johnson
Andy Elliott/ Plug Pulleyn
Andrew Johnson/ Joyce Champion
Charlie Gabb/ Jon Riley

Steve Magson/ Geoff Atkinson
Andrew Davies/ Andy Smith

Paul Daniel/ Donna Harper
Donovan Jenkin/ lan Bass

Craig Dykes/ Steve Waggett
Nick Cook/ Jake Carlin

Lorna Smith/ Dave Robson

Allan McDowall/ Gavin Heseltine
Anthony Arnsby/ Chris Purvis
Chris Wise/ Tony Christian
George Collister/ Rob Fagg
Steve Finch/ Stan Graham
Jonnie Wigmore/ Robbie Durant
Glen Workman/ Jonathan Bean
Andy Gwynne/ Holly Robinson
James Wozencroft/ Andrew Constantine
Tom Boardman/ Dave McKinlay
Peter Rayner/ Richard Bonner
David Beesley/ Derrick Ramsdall
Errol Bairstow/ Arthur Heaton

lan McCulloch/ Steve Lyons

lan Ring/ Richard Wardle

Mike Reed/ Ashley Curtis
Charlie Pye/ Dave Tinsley

John Brooks/ Phil Harvey

Sean Bannister/ Terry Bannister
Alan Richardson/ Christopher Roe
Colin Main/ George Myatt

Simon Moore/ Mark Mason
Richard Jackson/ John Birkitt
Steve Rogers/ Mick Quinn
James Potter/ Bob Stokoe

Chris Peart/ Gordon Blyth

Brian McGuiness/ Mark Garner

Kall Kwik National Rally 2004

Individual Times

7:36
7:35
7:45
7:44
7:29
747
8:01
8:12
7:40
8:11
8:20
8:10
8:12
8:16
8:19
8:15
8:29
8:24
8:30
8:07
8:26
8:32
8:20
8:34
8:30
8:46
8:44
8:18
8:33
8:44
8:46
8:42
8:53
9:00
8:55
8:57
8:45
8:48
9:12
9:08
8:51
8:48
9:09
9:08
8:08
9:24
9:10

4:08
4:13
4:14
4:19
4:13
4:18
4:23
4:08
4:17
4:31
4:33
4:35
4:41
4:34
4:37
4:41
4:45
4:40
4:46
4:30
4:42
4:46
4:40
4:50
4:48
4:54
4:52
5:39
4:45
4:43
4:49
4:48
5:03
4:53
5:01
4:56
5:10
5:01
5:00
4:57
4:54
4:48
5:19
5:10
4:36
5:08
5:00

7:41
7:41
7:51
7:52
7:42
8:06
8:07
8:27
8:31
8:31
8:23
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31

5:16
5:20
5:31
5:34
5:53
5:35
5:43
5:47
5:53
5:46
5:50
5:52
5:56
5:51
6:01
6:03
5:50
5:57
5:58
6:45
5:59
6:19
6:04
6:02
6:03
6:01
6:02
5:53
6:10
6:07
6:20
6:13
6:11
6:25
6:14
6:29
6:24
6:23
6:21
6:21
6:24
6:56
6:20
6:27
9:11
6:34
6:44

7:26
7:31
7:53
7:46
7:26
7:46
7:59
7:34
8:19
8:21
8:11
8:16
8:13
8:19
8:14
8:28
8:18
8:30
8:20
8:20
8:29
8:06
8:29
8:23
8:27
8:18
8:27
8:25
8:40
8:37
8:49
8:53
8:44
8:53
8:53
8:54
8:53
9:00
8:59
9:05
8:39
9:06
9:03
9:02
8:23
9:15
9:18

in Position Order

Cls OIA

6 7 Penalty Total Pos Pos

4.08
4:25
4:19
4:19
4:55
4:18
4:28
4:37
4:52
4:30
4:37
4:32
4:26
4:35
4:36
4:40
4:46
4:41
4:41
4:35
4:44
4:38
4:51
4:39
4:41
4:38
4:42
4:38
4:49
4:48
4:49
5:00
4:59
4:51
5:01
4:53
5:04
5:05
4:54
4:57
5:46
5:03
4:58
5:08
4:50
5:02
5:17

36:15
36:45
37:33
37:34
37:38
37:50
38:41
38:45
39:32
39:50
39:54
39:56
39:59
40:06
40:18
40:38
40:39
40:43
40:46
40:48
40:51
40:52
40:55
40:59
41:00
41:08
41:18
41:24
41:28
41:30
42:04
42:07
42:21
42:33
42:35
42:40
42:47
42:48
42:57
42:59
43:05
43:12
43:20
43:26
43:39
43:54
44:00
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to SF 7
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Car Cls

89
80
87
01
60
53
84
65
67
76
72
66
55
73
93

88
74
69
90
44
39
70
83

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:47 BST
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Stage 1 Stage 2

Sneatonl Langdalel Dalby

Crew

Gavin Smith/ Guy Gladwin
Shelly Taunt/ Julie Murphy
Keith Turner/ Steve Ward

Jim Snee/ John Pickavance
Mick Cox/ Paul Davis

Mark Turner/ Mark Oliver
Richard Curphey/ Paul Curphey
lan Tippett/ Liam O'Kane

Rob Overend/ Andrew Connor
Colin Hope/ Nick Patrick
Howard Forrester/ Martin Massey
Philip Welch/ Mark Ellerker
Judy Lucas/ John Goff

Iwan Evans/ Raymond Davies
Steve Massey/ Andrew Mason

Rob Pattison/ Steven Bell

Bob Marshall/ Richard Hage

Neil Parsons/ Chris Parsons
Adam Ellerker/ Andy Welborn
Stephen Petch/ Michael Wilkinson
Paul Hall/ Christopher Dewsnap
Jonathan Finch/ Paul Vasey
Anthony Jackson/ Stewart Lawson

Stage 3

1
9:14
9:11
9:12
9:25
9:19
9:09
9:38
9:19
9:28
9:35
9:16
9:41
9:30
9:36
9:48

9:37
10:03
9:48
10:13
9:.01
9:17
9:58
12:19

Cls OIA

2 3 4 5 6 7 Penalty Total Pos Pos
5:08 8:31 6:26 9:21 5:24 44:04 12 48
5:10 8:31 6:37 9:13 5:27 44:09 21 49
5:24 8:31 6:30 9:16 5:16 44:09 22 50
5:04 8:31 6:38 9:19 5:12 44:09 6 51
5:.07 8:31 6:37 9:22 5:14 44:10 13 52
5:13 8:31 6:37 9:27 5:16 44:13 14 53
5:19 8:31 6:37 9:10 5:16 44:31 7 54
5:18 8:31 6:39 9:30 5:19 44:36 15 55
5:09 8:31 6:48 9:33 5:16 44:45 16 56
5:14 8:31 6:48 9:23 5:22 44:53 8 57
5:28 8:31 6:46 9:36 5:37 45:14 17 58
5:20 8:31 6:48 9:36 5:19 45:15 18 59
5:13 8:31 547 9:41 6:40 45:22 9 60
5:54 8:31 6:55 9:40 5:28 46:04 61
5:18 8:31 6:46 9:26 5:17 1:00 46:06 19 62

Car 93 Penalty details:- 1:00 for 1:00 early at TC 2
5:21 8:31 6:58 10:09 5:40 46:16 23 63
5:29 8:31 6:54 10:04 5:47 46:48 8 64
5:33 8:31 7:03 10:20 5:51 47:06 20 65
5:36 8:31 7:04 10:23 5:46 47:33 10 66
4:54 8:31 6:30 8:52 10:00 47:48 67
5:11 8:31 6:23 13:16 5:10 47:48 68
5:15 8:31 6:51 9:42 10:00 50:17 21 69
6:15 8:31 8:00 11:14 6:06 1:00 53:25 11 70

Car 83 Penalty details:- 1:00 for 1:00 early at TC 1

Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Newclosel Sneaton2 Langdale2

2 = 2 Wheel Drive. F = First Forest Stage Rally. M = Mixed Crew.
D = De Lacy Members. K = Kumho Clubmans. J = Kumho Junior.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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s Final
Car ClIs Crew

1 5 Steve Petch/ John Richardson

2 5 Brendan Crealey/ Steve Harris

3 5 Ryan Champion/ Larry Carter

4 5 Charlie Payne/ Craig Thorley

5 5 Martyn Harrison/ Jude Wylie

6 5 Andy Elliott/ Plug Pulleyn

7 5 Kevin Proctor/ Mike Gilby

8 5 Anthony Wilimington/ Andy White

9 5 Martin Sansom/ leuan Thomas
10 5 Mike Stephenson/ Roy Jarvis
11 5 Tony Thompson/ lan Windress
12 3 Steve Bannister/ Kevin Rae
13 5 Richard Hill/ Daniel Stone
14 5 John Bannister/ Graham Wilcock
15 5 Donovan Jenkin/ lan Bass
16 5 Patrick MacArthur/ Des Griffiths
17 5 Jeff McNeil/ Chris Francis
18 5 Lorna Smith/ Dave Robson
19 5 Andrew Johnson/ Joyce Champion
20 5 Nick Cook/ Jake Carlin
21 5 Glen Workman/ Jonathan Bean
22 5 Charlie Gabb/ Jon Riley
23 5 Gavin Read/ Craig Jenkinson
24 5 Andrew Davies/ Andy Smith
26 4 James Potter/ Bob Stokoe
27 3 Tim Pearcey/ Mick Johnson
28 3 George Collister/ Rob Fagg
29 4 Craig Dykes/ Steve Waggett
30 4 Steve Magson/ Geoff Atkinson
31 3 Paul Daniel/ Donna Harper
32 3 Dave Brick/ Philip Clarke
33 3 Allan McDowall/ Gavin Heseltine
34 2 lan McCulloch/ Steve Lyons
35 2 Andy Gwynne/ Holly Robinson
36 3 James Metcalfe/ Allan Russell
37 3 Sean Bannister/ Terry Bannister
38 3 Russell Dykes/ Leoni Dykes
39 4 Paul Hall/ Christopher Dewsnap
40 2 Chris Firth/ Dave Everard
41 5 Craig McKintosh/ Dave Hammond
42 5 Phil Pickard/ Colin Burley
43 5 lan Ring/ Richard Wardle
44 2 Stephen Petch/ Michael Wilkinson
45 3 Simon Moore/ Mark Mason
46 4 Chris Wise/ Tony Christian
47 3 Steve Finch/ Stan Graham
48 3 Peter Rayner/ Richard Bonner
49 4 Charlie Pye/ Dave Tinsley

1
7:46
7:44
7:36
7:35
7:29
8:20
8:10
8:12
7:47

8:06
7:45
7:40
8:.01
8:29
8:20
8:17
8:07
8:10
8:30
8:44
8:12
8:28
8:19
8:08
8:11
8:34
8:24
8:16
8:15
8:19
8:26
9:00
8:18
8:28
9:12

9:17
9:12
8:23
8:52
8:55
9:01
8:48
8:20
8:30
8:46
8:45

Kall Kwik National Rally 2004

Individual Times

2
4:53
4:19
4:08
4:13
4:13
4:33
4:23
4:08
4:18

4:28
4:14
4:17
4:23
4:45
6:45
4:35
4:30
4:35
4:46
4:52
4:41
4:38
4:37
4:36
4:31
4:50
4:40
4:34
4:41
4:40
4:42
4:53
5:39
4:41
5:00

5:11
5:00
4:40
4:32
5:01
4:54
4:48
4:40
4:48
4:49
5:10

3

7:52
7:41
7:41
7:42
8:23

8:27
8:06

8:19
7:51
8:31
8:07
8:31

8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31

8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31

5:34
5:16
5:20
5:53
5:50

5:47
5:35

5:31
5:53
5:43
5:50

6:45
5:52
5:58
6:02
5:56
6:02
6:01
9:11
5:46
6:02
5:57
5:51
6:03
6:00
5:59
6:25
5:53
6:01
6:21

6:23
6:24
5:53
6:05
6:14
6:30
6:56
6:04
6:03
6:20
6:24

7:46
7:26
7:31
7:26
8:11

7:34
7:46

7:53
8:19
7:59
8:18

8:20
8:16
8:20
8:27
8:13

8:14
8:23
8:21
8:23
8:30
8:19
8:28

8:29
8:53
8:25

8:59

13:16

9:11
8:53
8:52
9:06
8:29
8:27
8:49
8:53

in Starting Order to SF 7
Cls OIA
6 7 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Stub Axle Failure
4:19 37:34 4
4:08 36:15 1 1
4:25 36:45 2 2
4:55 37:38 4 5
4:37 39:54 9 11
Retired
4:37 38:45 7
4:18 37:50 5 6
Cambelt Failure
Gearbox
4:19 37:33
4:52 39:32
4:28 38:41
4:46 40:39 13 17
Retired
Retired
4:35 40:48 15 20
4:32 39:56 10 12
4:41 40:46 14 19
4:42 41:18 17 27
4:26 39:59 11 13
Retired
4:36 40:18 12 15
4:50 43:39 5 45
4:30 39:50 2 10
4:39 40:59 5 24
4:41 40:43 2 18
4:35 40:06 1 14
4:40 40:38 3 16
Retired
4:44 40:51 4 21
4:51 42:33 5 34
4:38 41:24 2 28
Retired
4:54 42:57 9 39
Driveshaft
5:10 47:48 6 68
Retired
Retired
Electrical Failure
5:01 42:35 19 35
10:00 47:48 9 67
5:03 43:12 10 42
4:51 40:55 3 23
4:41 41:00 6 25
4:49 42:04 7 31
5:04 42:47 4 37
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Car
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Cls Crew

James Wozencroft/ Andrew Constantine
John Brooks/ Phil Harvey

Mike Reed/ Ashley Curtis

Mark Turner/ Mark Oliver

Bill Laidlaw/ Mark Glover

Judy Lucas/ John Goff

Anthony Arnsby/ Chris Purvis
Steve Rogers/ Mick Quinn

Chris Myers/ Matthew Whattam
Chris Peart/ Gordon Blyth

Mick Cox/ Paul Davis

Tom Boardman/ Dave McKinlay
Jonnie Wigmore/ Robbie Durant
Richard Jackson/ John Birkitt
Luke Pinder/ Simon Bentley

lan Tippett/ Liam O'Kane

Philip Welch/ Mark Ellerker

Rob Overend/ Andrew Connor
Errol Bairstow/ Arthur Heaton
Neil Parsons/ Chris Parsons
Jonathan Finch/ Paul Vasey

lain Shirlaw/ Martin Moore
Howard Forrester/ Martin Massey
Iwan Evans/ Raymond Davies
Bob Marshall/ Richard Hage

Jon Adams/ James Wardle

Colin Hope/ Nick Patrick

Colin Main/ George Myatt

David Beesley/ Derrick Ramsdall
Stephen Shenton/ Clare Shenton
Shelly Taunt/ Julie Murphy

Brian McGuiness/ Mark Garner
Kevin Price/ Philip Ralphs
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Anthony Jackson/ Stewart Lawson

Richard Curphey/ Paul Curphey
Alan Richardson/ Christopher Roe
Andrew Moverley/ Mark Leighton
Keith Turner/ Steve Ward

Rob Pattison/ Steven Bell

Gavin Smith/ Guy Gladwin

Adam Ellerker/ Andy Welborn

Jim Snee/ John Pickavance

Tim Rodgers/ Paul Train
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Steve Massey/ Andrew Mason

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:47 BST

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Sneatonl Langdalel Dalby

1
8:33
8:48
8:57
9:09

15:00
9:30
8:32
9:08

9:24
9:19
8:44
8:46
9:09

9:19
9:41
9:28
8:53
9:48
9:58
8:39
9:16
9:36
10:03
9:30
9:35
8:51
8:42
8:40
9:11
9:10

12:19

9:38
9:08
8:57
9:12
9:37
9:14
10:13
9:25
9:50
9:48

Cls OIA
2 3 4 5 6 7 Penalty Total Pos Pos
4:45 8:31 6:10 8:40 4:49 41:28 1 29
5:01 8:31 6:23 9:00 5:05 42:48 2 38
4:56 8:31 6:29 8:54 4:53 42:40 8 36
5:13 8:31 6:37 9:27 5:16 44:13 14 53
5:00 6:30 OTL @SF1
5:13 8:31 5:47 9:41 6:40 45:22 9 60
4:46 8:31 6:19 8:06 4:38 4052 16 22
5:10 8:31 6:27 9:02 5:08 4326 20 44
Retired
5:08 8:31 6:34 9:15 5:02 43554 11 46
5:07 8:31 6:37 9:22 5:14 44:10 13 52
4:43 8:31 6:07 8:37 4:48 41:30 30
4:54 8:31 6:01 8:18 4:38 41:08 26
5:19 8:31 6:20 9:03 4:58 43:20 43
Mechanical
5:18 8:31 6:39 9:30 5:19 44:36 15 55
5:20 8:31 6:48 9:36 5:19 45:15 18 59
5:09 8:31 6:48 9:33 5:16 44:45 16 56
5:03 8:31 6:11 8:44 4:59 42:21 18 33
5:33 8:31 7:03 10:20 5:51 47:06 20 65
5:15 8:31 6:51 9:42 10:00 50:17 21 69
5:34 Retired
5:28 8:31 6:46 9:36 5:37 45:14 17 58
5:54 8:31 655 9:40 5:28 46:04 7 61
5:29 8:31 6:54 10:04 5:47 46:48 8 64
5:10 8:31 6:36 Front Suspension
5:14 8:31 6:48 9:23 5:22 44:53 8 57
4:54 8:31 6:24 8:39 5:46 43:05 4 41
4:48 8:31 6:13 8:53 5:00 42:07 4 32
Accident
5:10 8:31 6:37 9:13 5:27 44:09 21 49
5:00 8:31 6:44 9:18 5:17 44:00 5 47
Entry Withdrawn
6:15 8:31 8:00 11:14 6:06 1:00 53:25 11 70
Car 83 Penalty details:- 1:00 for 1:00 early at TC 1
5:19 8:31 6:37 9:10 5:16 44:31 7 54
4:57 831 6:21 9:05 4:57 42:59 3 40
4:51 8:31 6:26 Wheel off
5:24 8:31 6:30 9:16 5:16 44:09 22 50
5:21 8:31 6:58 10:09 5:40 46:16 23 63
5:08 8:31 6:26 9:21 5:24 44:04 12 48
5:36 8:31 7:04 10:23 5:46 47:33 10 66
5:04 8:31 6:38 9:19 5:12 44:09 6 51
4:50 8:31 6:24 Suspension Failure
5:18 8:31 6:46 9:26 5:17 1:00 46:06 19 62
Car 93 Penalty details:- 1:00 for 1:00 early at TC 2
Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
Newclosel Sneaton2 Langdale2 Newclose2



2 =2 Wheel Drive. F = First Forest Stage Rally. M = Mixed Crew.
D = De Lacy Members. K = Kumho Clubmans. J = Kumho Junior.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
Class 1

50
51
85
77
81
91
84
76
55
90
83
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Class 2

62
35
61
78
34
63
73
74
44
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Class 3

12
27
31
33
28
47
48
52
37
45
59
89
60
53
65
67
72
66
93

69
70

30
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Crew

Final

James Wozencroft/ Andrew Constantine  8:33

John Brooks/ Phil Harvey

Alan Richardson/ Christopher Roe
Colin Main/ George Myatt

Brian McGuiness/ Mark Garner
Jim Snee/ John Pickavance
Richard Curphey/ Paul Curphey
Colin Hope/ Nick Patrick

Judy Lucas/ John Goff

Adam Ellerker/ Andy Welborn

Anthony Jackson/ Stewart Lawson

Jonnie Wigmore/ Robbie Durant
Andy Gwynne/ Holly Robinson
Tom Boardman/ Dave McKinlay
David Beesley/ Derrick Ramsdall
lan McCulloch/ Steve Lyons
Richard Jackson/ John Birkitt
lwan Evans/ Raymond Davies
Bob Marshall/ Richard Hage
Stephen Petch/ Michael Wilkinson

Steve Bannister/ Kevin Rae

Tim Pearcey/ Mick Johnson
Paul Daniel/ Donna Harper
Allan McDowall/ Gavin Heseltine
George Collister/ Rob Fagg
Steve Finch/ Stan Graham
Peter Rayner/ Richard Bonner
Mike Reed/ Ashley Curtis

Sean Bannister/ Terry Bannister
Simon Moore/ Mark Mason
Chris Peart/ Gordon Blyth

Gavin Smith/ Guy Gladwin

Mick Cox/ Paul Davis

Mark Turner/ Mark Oliver

lan Tippett/ Liam O'Kane

Rob Overend/ Andrew Connor
Howard Forrester/ Martin Massey
Philip Welch/ Mark Ellerker
Steve Massey/ Andrew Mason

Neil Parsons/ Chris Parsons

3 Jonathan Finch/ Paul Vasey
Class 4

4

Steve Magson/ Geoff Atkinson

8:48
9:08
8:51
9:10
9:25
9:38
9:35
9:30
10:13
12:19

8:46
8:18
8:44
8:42
9:00
9:09
9:36
10:03
9:.01

7:45
8:11
8:15
8:26
8:34
8:30
8:46
8:57
9:12
8:48
9:24
9:14
9:19
9:09
9:19
9:28
9:16
9:41
9:48

9:48
9:58

8:16

Kall Kwik National Rally 2004

Individual Times

4:45
5:01
4:57
4:54
5:00
5:04
5:19
5:14
5:13
5:36
6:15

4:54
5:39
4:43
4:48
4:53
5:19
5:54
5:29
4:54

4:14
4:31
4:41
4:42
4:50
4:48
4:49
4:56
5:00
4:48
5:08
5:08
5:07
5:13
5:18
5:09
5:28
5:20
5:18

5:33
5:15

4:34

8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31

6:10
6:23
6:21
6:24
6:44
6:38
6:37
6:48
5:47
7:04
8:00

8:40
9:00
9:05
8:39
9:18
9:19
9:10
9:23
9:41
10:23
11:14

4:49
5:05
4:57
5:46
5:17
5:12
5:16
5:22
6:40
5:46
6:06

in Class Order

41:28
42:48
42:59
43:05
44:00
44:09
44:31
44:53
45:22
47:33
1:00 53:25

Cls OIA
6 7 Penalty Total Pos Pos
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29
38
40
a1
47
51
54
57
60
66
70

Car 83 Penalty details:- 1:00 for 1:00 early at TC 1

8:31 6:01 8:18 4:38 41:08 1 26
8:31 5,53 8:25 4:38 41:24 2 28
8:31 6:07 8:37 4:48 41:30 3 30
8:31 6:13 8:53 5:00 42:07 4 32
8:31 6:25 8:53 451 42:33 5 34
8:31 6:20 9:03 4:58 43:20 6 43
8:31 6:55 9:40 5:28 46:04 7 61
8:31 6:54 10:04 5:47 46:48 8 64
8:31 6:30 8:52 10:00 47:48 9 67
751 5:31 7:53 4:19 37:33 1 3
8:31 5146 8:21 4:30 39:50 2 10
8:31 6:03 8:28 4:40 40:38 3 16
8:31 5:59 8:29 4:44 40:51 4 21
8:31 6:02 8:23 4:39 40:59 5 24
8:31 6:03 8:27 4:41 41:00 6 25
8:31 6:20 8:49 4:49 42:04 7 31
8:31 6:29 8:54 4:53 42:40 8 36
8:31 6:21 8:59 4:54 42:57 9 39
8:31 6:56 9:06 5:03 43:12 10 42
8:31 6:34 9:15 5:02 43:554 11 46
8:31 6:26 9:21 5:24 44:04 12 48
8:31 6:37 9:22 5:14 44:10 13 52
8:31 6:37 9:27 5:16 44:13 14 53
8:31 6:39 9:30 5:19 44:36 15 55
8:31 6:48 9:33 5:16 44:45 16 56
8:31 6:46 9:36 5:37 45:14 17 58
8:31 6:48 9:36 5:19 45:15 18 59
8:31 6:46 9:26 5:17 1:00 46:06 19 62

Car 93 Penalty details:- 1:00 for 1:00 early at TC 2
8:31 7:03 10:20 5:51 47:06 20 65
8:31 6:51 9:42 10:00 50:17 21 69
8:31 5,51 8:19 4:35 40:06 1 14

to SF 7
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Car
29
46
49
26
39

Cls
4

4
4
4
4

Class 5

3
4
2
5
9

14

8
13

6
19
22
24
15
20
18
56
21
68
43
57
80
87
88

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:47 BST
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Stage 1
Sneatonl

Crew

Craig Dykes/ Steve Waggett
Chris Wise/ Tony Christian
Charlie Pye/ Dave Tinsley
James Potter/ Bob Stokoe

Paul Hall/ Christopher Dewsnap

Ryan Champion/ Larry Carter
Charlie Payne/ Craig Thorley
Brendan Crealey/ Steve Harris
Martyn Harrison/ Jude Wylie
Martin Sansom/ leuan Thomas
John Bannister/ Graham Wilcock
Anthony Willmington/ Andy White
Richard Hill/ Daniel Stone

Andy Elliott/ Plug Pulleyn
Andrew Johnson/ Joyce Champion
Charlie Gabb/ Jon Riley

Andrew Davies/ Andy Smith
Donovan Jenkin/ lan Bass

Nick Cook/ Jake Carlin

Lorna Smith/ Dave Robson
Anthony Arnsby/ Chris Purvis
Glen Workman/ Jonathan Bean
Errol Bairstow/ Arthur Heaton

lan Ring/ Richard Wardle

Steve Rogers/ Mick Quinn
Shelly Taunt/ Julie Murphy

Keith Turner/ Steve Ward

Rob Pattison/ Steven Bell

Stage 2

2 = 2 Wheel Drive. F = First Forest Stage Rally. M = Mixed Crew.

Stage 3
Langdalel Dalby

1
8:24
8:20
8:45
8:08
9:17

7:36
7:35
7:44
7:29
747
8:.01
8:12
7:40
8:20
8:10
8:12
8:19
8:29
8:30
8:07
8:32
8:44
8:53
8:55
9:08
9:11
9:12
9:37

2
4:40
4:40
5:10
4:36
5:11

4:08
4:13
4:19
4:13
4:18
4:23
4:08
4:17
4:33
4:35
4:41
4:37
4:45
4:46
4:30
4:46
4:52
5:03
5:01
5:10
5:10
5:24
5:21

Stage 4

3
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31

7:41
7:41
7:52
7:42
8:06
8:07
8:27
8:31
8:23
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31

4
5:57
6:04
6:24
9:11
6:23

5:16
5:20
5:34
5:53
5:35
5:43
5:47
5:53
5:50
5:52
5:56
6:01
5:50
5:58
6:45
6:19
6:02
6:11
6:14
6:27
6:37
6:30
6:58

Newclosel

5
8:30
8:29
8:53
8:23

13:16

7:26
7:31
7:46
7:26
7:46
7:59
7:34
8:19
8:11
8:16
8:13
8:14
8:18
8:20
8:20
8:06
8:27
8:44
8:53
9:02
9:13
9:16
10:09

4:41
4:51
5:04
4:50
5:10

4.08
4:25
4:19
4:55
4:18
4:28
4:37
4:52
4:37
4:32
4:26
4:36
4:46
4:41
4:35
4:38
4:42
4:59
5:01
5:08
5:27
5:16
5:40

Stage 5

Sneaton2

40:43
40:55
42:47
43:39
47:48

36:15
36:45
37:34
37:38
37:50
38:41
38:45
39:32
39:54
39:56
39:59
40:18
40:39
40:46
40:48
40:52
41:18
42:21
42:35
43:26
44:09
44:09
46:16

Stage 6
Langdale2

D = De Lacy Members. K = Kumho Clubmans. J = Kumho Junior.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls OIA
6 7 Penalty Total Pos Pos
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18
23
37
45
68
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Stage 7
Newclose2
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Final

Car Cls Crew

These Competitors have only reached SF 6

3
4
12

14

13
27

19
22
30
24
31
15
29
20
18
33
56
46
28
47
62
21
35
50
61
48
78
68
34
43
52
49
51
37
85
77
45
63
57
26
59
81
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Ryan Champion/ Larry Carter
Charlie Payne/ Craig Thorley
Steve Bannister/ Kevin Rae
Brendan Crealey/ Steve Harris
Martyn Harrison/ Jude Wylie
Martin Sansom/ leuan Thomas
John Bannister/ Graham Wilcock
Anthony Willmington/ Andy White
Richard Hill/ Daniel Stone

Tim Pearcey/ Mick Johnson
Andy Elliott/ Plug Pulleyn
Andrew Johnson/ Joyce Champion
Charlie Gabb/ Jon Riley

Steve Magson/ Geoff Atkinson
Andrew Davies/ Andy Smith

Paul Daniel/ Donna Harper
Donovan Jenkin/ lan Bass

Craig Dykes/ Steve Waggett
Nick Cook/ Jake Carlin

Lorna Smith/ Dave Robson

Allan McDowall/ Gavin Heseltine
Anthony Arnsby/ Chris Purvis
Chris Wise/ Tony Christian
George Collister/ Rob Fagg
Steve Finch/ Stan Graham
Jonnie Wigmore/ Robbie Durant
Glen Workman/ Jonathan Bean
Andy Gwynne/ Holly Robinson

James Wozencroft/ Andrew Constantine

Tom Boardman/ Dave McKinlay
Peter Rayner/ Richard Bonner
David Beesley/ Derrick Ramsdall
Errol Bairstow/ Arthur Heaton
lan McCulloch/ Steve Lyons

lan Ring/ Richard Wardle

Mike Reed/ Ashley Curtis
Charlie Pye/ Dave Tinsley

John Brooks/ Phil Harvey

Sean Bannister/ Terry Bannister
Alan Richardson/ Christopher Roe
Colin Main/ George Myatt

Simon Moore/ Mark Mason
Richard Jackson/ John Birkitt
Steve Rogers/ Mick Quinn
James Potter/ Bob Stokoe

Chris Peart/ Gordon Blyth

Brian McGuiness/ Mark Garner

Kall Kwik National Rally 2004

Overall Results

Car

Mitsubishi Lancer EV
Hyundai Accent WRC
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Lancer EV
MG Metro 6R4
Mitsubishi Lancer Ev
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer EV
Mitsubishi Lancer EV
Ford Escort MKII

MG Metro 6R4
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer EV
Vauxhall Astra RWD
Mitsubishi Lancer Ev
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Cosworth
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Lancer EV
Mitsubishi Lancer EV
Opel Kadett
Mitsubishi Lancer Ev
Ford Escort RS1600
Ford Escort MKII
Ford Escort MKII
Ford Puma Super 1600
Ford Sapphire Coswor
Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 206 Xsi

Ford Escort MKII
Vauxhall Corsa Maxi
Ford Sapphire Coswor
Toyota Carolla
Mitsubishi Galant
Peugeot 309 Gti

Ford Escort RS
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 306 S16
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205Gti
Mitsubishi Galant VR
Ford Escort MKII
Vauxhall Astra

Vauxhall Nova

Total

in Position Order

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

36:15
36:45
37:33
37:34
37:38
37:50
38:41
38:45
39:32
39:50
39:54
39:56
39:59
40:06
40:18
40:38
40:39
40:43
40:46
40:48
40:51
40:52
40:55
40:59
41:00
41:08
41:18
41:24
41:28
41:30
42:04
42:07
42:21
42:33
42:35
42:40
42:47
42:48
42:57
42:59
43:05
43:12
43:20
43:26
43:39
43:54
44:00
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+0:30
+1:18
+1:19
+1:23
+1:35
+2:26
+2:30
+3:17
+3:35
+3:39
+3:41
+3:44
+3:51
+4.03
+4:23
+4:24
+4:28
+4:31
+4:33
+4:36
+4:37
+4:40
+4:44
+4:45
+4:53
+5:03
+5:09
+5:13
+5:15
+5:49
+5:52
+6:06
+6:18
+6:20
+6:25
+6:32
+6:33
+6:42
+6:44
+6:50
+6:57
+7:05
+7:11
+7:24
+7:39
+7:45

+0:30
+0:48
+0:01
+0:04
+0:12
+0:51
+0:04
+0:47
+0:18
+0:04
+0:02
+0:03
+0:07
+0:12
+0:20
+0:01
+0:04
+0:03
+0:02
+0:03
+0:01
+0:03
+0:04
+0:01
+0:08
+0:10
+0:06
+0:04
+0:02
+0:34
+0:03
+0:14
+0:12
+0:02
+0:05
+0:07
+0:01
+0:09
+0:02
+0:06
+0:07
+0:08
+0:06
+0:13
+0:15
+0:06

to SF 7
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Car Cls Crew

89
80
87
01
60
53
84
65
67
76
72
66
55
73
93
88
74
69
90
44
39
70
83

3
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Gavin Smith/ Guy Gladwin
Shelly Taunt/ Julie Murphy
Keith Turner/ Steve Ward

Jim Snee/ John Pickavance
Mick Cox/ Paul Davis

Mark Turner/ Mark Oliver
Richard Curphey/ Paul Curphey
lan Tippett/ Liam O'Kane

Rob Overend/ Andrew Connor
Colin Hope/ Nick Patrick
Howard Forrester/ Martin Massey
Philip Welch/ Mark Ellerker
Judy Lucas/ John Goff

Iwan Evans/ Raymond Davies
Steve Massey/ Andrew Mason
Rob Pattison/ Steven Bell

Bob Marshall/ Richard Hage
Neil Parsons/ Chris Parsons
Adam Ellerker/ Andy Welborn
Stephen Petch/ Michael Wilkinson
Paul Hall/ Christopher Dewsnap
Jonathan Finch/ Paul Vasey

Anthony Jackson/ Stewart Lawson

Car

Peugeot 205Gti
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Astra

Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Nova Sport
Peugeot 205Gti
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort Mk IV
Peugeot 306 S16
Volkswagon Polo
Proton Persona Compa
Peugeot 205Gti
Ford Sierra
Vauxhall Corsa Gsi 1
Ford Escort Mkl
Daihatsu Avanzato
Peugeot 206XS
Ford Escort Mkl
BMW 318 IS

Skoda Felicia

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:47 BST

Total

44:04
44:09
44:09
44:09
44:10
44:13
44:31
44:36
44:45
44:53
45:14
45:15
45:22
46:04
46:06
46:16
46:48
47:06
47:33
47:48
47:48
50:17
53:25

12
21
22

6
13
14

;
15
16

8
17
18

19

23

20

10

21
11

Penalty Pos Pos

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+7:49
+7:54
+7:54
+7:54
+7:55
+7:58
+8:16
+8:21
+8:30
+8:38
+8:59
+9:00
+9:07
+9:49
+9:51
+10:01
+10:33
+10:51
+11:18
+11:33
+11:33
+14:02
+17:10

2 = 2 Wheel Drive. F = First Forest Stage Rally. M = Mixed Crew.
D = De Lacy Members. K = Kumho Clubmans. J = Kumho Junior.

+0:04
+0:05

+0:01
+0:03
+0:18
+0:05
+0:09
+0:08
+0:21
+0:01
+0:07
+0:42
+0:02
+0:10
+0:32
+0:18
+0:27
+0:15

+2:29
+3:08

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew

1
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Steve Petch/ John Richardson
Brendan Crealey/ Steve Harris
Ryan Champion/ Larry Carter
Charlie Payne/ Craig Thorley
Martyn Harrison/ Jude Wylie
Andy Elliott/ Plug Pulleyn

Kevin Proctor/ Mike Gilby
Anthony Willmington/ Andy White
Martin Sansom/ leuan Thomas
Tony Thompson/ lan Windress
Steve Bannister/ Kevin Rae
Richard Hill/ Daniel Stone

John Bannister/ Graham Wilcock
Donovan Jenkin/ lan Bass
Patrick MacArthur/ Des Griffiths
Jeff McNeil/ Chris Francis

Lorna Smith/ Dave Robson
Andrew Johnson/ Joyce Champion
Nick Cook/ Jake Carlin

Glen Workman/ Jonathan Bean
Charlie Gabb/ Jon Riley

Gavin Read/ Craig Jenkinson
Andrew Davies/ Andy Smith
James Potter/ Bob Stokoe

Tim Pearcey/ Mick Johnson
George Collister/ Rob Fagg
Craig Dykes/ Steve Waggett
Steve Magson/ Geoff Atkinson
Paul Daniel/ Donna Harper
Dave Brick/ Philip Clarke

Allan McDowall/ Gavin Heseltine
lan McCulloch/ Steve Lyons
Andy Gwynne/ Holly Robinson
James Metcalfe/ Allan Russell
Sean Bannister/ Terry Bannister
Russell Dykes/ Leoni Dykes
Paul Hall/ Christopher Dewsnap
Chris Firth/ Dave Everard

Craig McKintosh/ Dave Hammond
Phil Pickard/ Colin Burley

lan Ring/ Richard Wardle
Stephen Petch/ Michael Wilkinson
Simon Moore/ Mark Mason
Chris Wise/ Tony Christian

Steve Finch/ Stan Graham

Peter Rayner/ Richard Bonner
Charlie Pye/ Dave Tinsley

Kall Kwik National Rally 2004

Overall Results

Car

Hyundai Accent WRC
Mitsubishi Lancer EV
Mitsubishi Lancer EV
Hyundai Accent WRC
MG Metro 6R4

MG Metro 6R4

Ford Escort Cosworth
Mitsubishi Lancer EV
Mitsubishi Lancer Ev
Mitsubishi Lancer EV
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Lancer EV
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort Cosworth
Mitsubishi Lancer Ev
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer EV
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer EV
Ford Sapphire Coswor
Mitsubishi Lancer EV
Subaru Impreza WRX
Mitsubishi Lancer Ev
Ford Escort MKII

Ford Escort MKII

Ford Escort MKII

Ford Escort

Vauxhall Astra RWD
Ford Escort

Ford Escort MKII
Opel Kadett

Toyota Carolla
Vauxhall Corsa

Ford Escort RS
Peugeot 306 S16
Peugeot 306 GTi6
Ford Escort Mkl
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Cosworth
Ford Escort Cosworth
Mitsubishi Galant
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort RS1600
Ford Escort MKII

Ford Escort MKII

Ford Escort RS

James Wozencroft/ Andrew Constantine Vauxhall Nova

Total

12:39
37:34
36:15
36:45
37:38
39:54
12:33
38:45
37:50
20:53
37:33
39:32
38:41
40:39
15:05
21:23
40:48
39:56
40:46
41:18
39:59
27:39
40:18
43:39
39:50
40:59
40:43
40:06
40:38
27:30
40:51
42:33
41:24
27:41
42:57

47:48
29:07
27:27
37:11
42:35
47:48
43:12
40:55
41:00
42:04
42:47
41:28

in Starting Order

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
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17
11
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19
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11

17

20
12
19
27
13

15
45
10
24
18
14
16

21
34
28

39

68

35
67
42
23
25
31
37
29

to SF 7
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Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
51 1 John Brooks/ Phil Harvey Vauxhall Corsa 42:48 2 38
52 3 Mike Reed/ Ashley Curtis Peugeot 309 Gti 42:40 8 36
53 3 Mark Turner/ Mark Oliver Peugeot 205 44:13 14 53
54 2 Bill Laidlaw/ Mark Glover Peugeot 206 26:30
55 1 Judy Lucas/ John Goff Volkswagon Polo 45:22 9 60
56 5 Anthony Arnsby/ Chris Purvis Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 40:52 16 22
57 5 Steve Rogers/ Mick Quinn Mitsubishi Galant VR 43:26 20 44
58 5 Chris Myers/ Matthew Whattam Ford Sapphire Coswor
59 3 Chris Peart/ Gordon Blyth Vauxhall Astra 43:54 11 46
60 3 Mick Cox/ Paul Davis Ford Escort 44:10 13 52
61 2 Tom Boardman/ Dave McKinlay Peugeot 206 Xsi 41:30 3 30
62 2 Jonnie Wigmore/ Robbie Durant Ford Puma Super 1600  41:08 1 26
63 2 Richard Jackson/ John Birkitt Peugeot 205Gti 43:20 6 43
64 3 Luke Pinder/ Simon Bentley Vauxhall Astra
65 3 lan Tippett/ Liam O'Kane Peugeot 205Gti 44:36 15 55
66 3 Philip Welch/ Mark Ellerker Peugeot 306 S16 45:15 18 59
67 3 Rob Overend/ Andrew Connor Ford Escort 44:45 16 56
68 5 Errol Bairstow/ Arthur Heaton Ford Sapphire Coswor 42:21 18 33
69 3 Neil Parsons/ Chris Parsons Ford Escort Mkl 47:06 20 65
70 3 Jonathan Finch/ Paul Vasey BMW 318 IS 50:17 21 69
71 2 lain Shirlaw/ Martin Moore Proton Satria Kit Ca 14:13
72 3 Howard Forrester/ Martin Massey Ford Escort Mk IV 45:14 17 58
73 2 Iwan Evans/ Raymond Davies Proton Persona Compa  46:04 7 61
74 2 Bob Marshall/ Richard Hage Vauxhall Corsa Gsi 1 46:48 8 64
75 2 Jon Adams/ James Wardle Ford Escort MKII 29:47
76 1 Colin Hope/ Nick Patrick Vauxhall Nova 44:53 8 57
77 1 Colin Main/ George Myatt Vauxhall Nova 43:05 4 41
78 2 David Beesley/ Derrick Ramsdall Vauxhall Corsa Maxi 42:07 4 32
79 2 Stephen Shenton/ Clare Shenton Peugeot 106 8:40
80 5 Shelly Taunt/ Julie Murphy Subaru Impreza 44:09 21 49
81 1 Brian McGuiness/ Mark Garner Vauxhall Nova 44:00 5 47
83 1 Anthony Jackson/ Stewart Lawson Skoda Felicia 5325 11 70
84 1 Richard Curphey/ Paul Curphey Vauxhall Nova Sport 44:31 7 54
85 1 Alan Richardson/ Christopher Roe Vauxhall Nova 42:59 3 40
86 3 Andrew Moverley/ Mark Leighton Ford Escort Mkl 28:45
87 5 Keith Turner/ Steve Ward Subaru Impreza 44:09 22 50
88 5 Rob Pattison/ Steven Bell Ford Sierra 46:16 23 63
89 3 Gavin Smith/ Guy Gladwin Peugeot 205Gti 44:04 12 48
90 1 Adam Ellerker/ Andy Welborn Daihatsu Avanzato 47:33 10 66
91 1 Jim Snee/ John Pickavance Vauxhall Astra 44:09 6 51
92 3 Tim Rodgers/ Paul Train Vauxhall Astra 29:35
93 3 Steve Massey/ Andrew Mason Peugeot 205Gti 46:06 19 62

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:47 BST

2 = 2 Wheel Drive. F = First Forest Stage Rally. M = Mixed Crew.
D = De Lacy Members. K = Kumho Clubmans. J = Kumho Junior.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Kall Kwik National Rally 2004

Ry %
1,, Final Overall Results in Class Order to SF 7
Total Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class 1
50 1 James Wozencroft/ Andrew Constantine Vauxhall Nova 41:28 1 29
51 1 John Brooks/ Phil Harvey Vauxhall Corsa 42:48 2 38
85 1 Alan Richardson/ Christopher Roe Vauxhall Nova 42:59 3 40
77 1 Colin Main/ George Myatt Vauxhall Nova 43:05 4 41
81 1 Brian McGuiness/ Mark Garner Vauxhall Nova 44:00 5 47
91 1 Jim Snee/ John Pickavance Vauxhall Astra 44:09 6 51
84 1 Richard Curphey/ Paul Curphey Vauxhall Nova Sport 44:31 7 54
76 1 Colin Hope/ Nick Patrick Vauxhall Nova 44:53 8 57
55 1 Judy Lucas/ John Goff Volkswagon Polo 45:22 9 60
90 1 Adam Ellerker/ Andy Welborn Daihatsu Avanzato 47:33 10 66
83 1 Anthony Jackson/ Stewart Lawson Skoda Felicia 5325 11 70
Class 2
62 2 Jonnie Wigmore/ Robbie Durant Ford Puma Super 1600  41:08 1 26
35 2 Andy Gwynne/ Holly Robinson Vauxhall Corsa 41:24 2 28
61 2 Tom Boardman/ Dave McKinlay Peugeot 206 Xsi 41:30 3 30
78 2 David Beesley/ Derrick Ramsdall Vauxhall Corsa Maxi 42:07 4 32
34 2 lan McCulloch/ Steve Lyons Toyota Carolla 42:33 5 34
63 2 Richard Jackson/ John Birkitt Peugeot 205Gti 43:20 6 43
73 2 Ilwan Evans/ Raymond Davies Proton Persona Compa  46:04 7 61
74 2 Bob Marshall/ Richard Hage Vauxhall Corsa Gsi 1 46:48 8 64
44 2 Stephen Petch/ Michael Wilkinson Peugeot 206XS 47:48 9 67
Class 3
12 3 Steve Bannister/ Kevin Rae Ford Escort 37:33 1 3
27 3 Tim Pearcey/ Mick Johnson Ford Escort Mkl 39:50 2 10
31 3 Paul Daniel/ Donna Harper Ford Escort 40:38 3 16
33 3 Allan McDowall/ Gavin Heseltine Opel Kadett 40:51 4 21
28 3 George Collister/ Rob Fagg Ford Escort MKII 40:59 5 24
47 3 Steve Finch/ Stan Graham Ford Escort MKII 41:00 6 25
48 3 Peter Rayner/ Richard Bonner Ford Escort MKII 42:04 7 31
52 3 Mike Reed/ Ashley Curtis Peugeot 309 Gti 42:40 8 36
37 3 Sean Bannister/ Terry Bannister Peugeot 306 S16 42:57 9 39
45 3 Simon Moore/ Mark Mason Peugeot 205 43:12 10 42
59 3 Chris Peart/ Gordon Blyth Vauxhall Astra 43:54 11 46
89 3 Gavin Smith/ Guy Gladwin Peugeot 205Gti 44:04 12 48
60 3 Mick Cox/ Paul Davis Ford Escort 44:10 13 52
53 3 Mark Turner/ Mark Oliver Peugeot 205 44:13 14 53
65 3 lan Tippett/ Liam O'Kane Peugeot 205Gti 44:36 15 55
67 3 Rob Overend/ Andrew Connor Ford Escort 44:45 16 56
72 3 Howard Forrester/ Martin Massey Ford Escort Mk IV 45:14 17 58
66 3 Philip Welch/ Mark Ellerker Peugeot 306 S16 45:15 18 59
93 3 Steve Massey/ Andrew Mason Peugeot 205Gti 46:06 19 62
69 3 Neil Parsons/ Chris Parsons Ford Escort Mkl 47:06 20 65
70 3 Jonathan Finch/ Paul Vasey BMW 318 IS 50:17 21 69
Class 4
30 4 Steve Magson/ Geoff Atkinson Vauxhall Astra RWD 40:06 14
29 4 Craig Dykes/ Steve Waggett Ford Escort 40:43 18
46 4 Chris Wise/ Tony Christian Ford Escort RS1600 40:55 23
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Total Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
49 4 Charlie Pye/ Dave Tinsley Ford Escort RS 42:47 4 37
26 4 James Potter/ Bob Stokoe Ford Escort Mkl 43:39 5 45
39 4 Paul Hall/ Christopher Dewsnap Ford Escort MKIII 47:48 6 68
Class 5
3 5 Ryan Champion/ Larry Carter Mitsubishi Lancer EV 36:15 1 1
4 5 Charlie Payne/ Craig Thorley Hyundai Accent WRC 36:45 2 2
2 5 Brendan Crealey/ Steve Harris Mitsubishi Lancer EV 37:34 3 4
5 5 Martyn Harrison/ Jude Wylie MG Metro 6R4 37:38 4 5
9 5 Martin Sansom/ leuan Thomas Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 37:50 5 6
14 5 John Bannister/ Graham Wilcock Subaru Impreza 38:41 6 7
8 5 Anthony Willmington/ Andy White Mitsubishi Lancer EV 38:45 7 8
13 5 Richard Hill/ Daniel Stone Mitsubishi Lancer EV 39:32 8 9
6 5 Andy Elliott/ Plug Pulleyn MG Metro 6R4 39:54 9 11
19 5 Andrew Johnson/ Joyce Champion Subaru Impreza 39556 10 12
22 5 Charlie Gabb/ Jon Riley Mitsubishi Lancer EV 3959 11 13
24 5 Andrew Davies/ Andy Smith Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 40:18 12 15
15 5 Donovan Jenkin/ lan Bass Ford Escort Cosworth 40:39 13 17
20 5 Nick Cook/ Jake Carlin Mitsubishi Lancer EV 40:46 14 19
18 5 Lorna Smith/ Dave Robson Mitsubishi Lancer EV 40:48 15 20
56 5 Anthony Arnsby/ Chris Purvis Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 40:52 16 22
21 5 Glen Workman/ Jonathan Bean Ford Sapphire Coswor 41:18 17 27
68 5 Errol Bairstow/ Arthur Heaton Ford Sapphire Coswor 42:21 18 33
43 5 lan Ring/ Richard Wardle Mitsubishi Galant 42:35 19 35
57 5 Steve Rogers/ Mick Quinn Mitsubishi Galant VR 43:26 20 44
80 5 Shelly Taunt/ Julie Murphy Subaru Impreza 44:09 21 49
87 5 Keith Turner/ Steve Ward Subaru Impreza 44:09 22 50
88 5 Rob Pattison/ Steven Bell Ford Sierra 46:16 23 63

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:47 BST

2 = 2 Wheel Drive. F = First Forest Stage Rally. M = Mixed Crew.
D = De Lacy Members. K = Kumho Clubmans. J = Kumho Junior.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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o, Kall Kwik National Rally 2004
1?,* Final Position on each Stage to SF 7

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
Sneatonl Langdalel Dalby Newclosel Sneaton2 Langdale2 Newclose2

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

1 5 729 3 408 3 741 3 516 3 7:26 3 4:.08

2 4 T35 8 4:.08 4 741 4 520 5 T7:26 9 4:18

3 3 7:36 4 4:13 5 7142 12 531 4 731 2 419

4 13 7:40 5 413 12 751 2 534 8 T7:34 12 419

5 2 744 12 414 2 752 9 535 2 746 4 425

6 12 745 13 4:17 9 806 14 543 9 T:46 22 4:26

7 7:46 9 4:18 14 807 27 546 12 7:53 14 4:28

8 9 747 2 419 11 8:19 8 547 14 759 27 4:30

9 14 8:.01 7 423 6 823 55 547 56 806 19 4:32
10 11 8:.06 14 4:23 8 8:27 6 550 6 811 18 4:35
11 18 807 11 428 13 831 15 550 22 813 30 435
12 26 808 18 4:30 15 831 30 551 24 8:14 24 4:36
13 7 810 27 431 17 831 19 552 19 816 6 4:37
14 19 810 42 432 18 831 5 553 15 818 8 4:37
15 27 811 6 433 19 831 13 553 62 818 35 4:38
16 8 812 30 434 20 831 35 553 13 819 56 4:38
17 22 812 17 435 21 831 41 553 30 819 62 4:38
18 31 815 19 435 22 831 22 556 18 8:20 28 4:39
19 30 816 26 436 23 831 29 557 20 820 31 4:40
20 17 817 24 437 24 831 20 558 27 821 20 441
21 35 818 23 438 26 831 33 559 26 823 29 441
22 24 819 29 440 27 831 32 6:00 28 823 47 441
23 32 819 32 440 28 831 24 6:01 35 825 21 442
24 6 820 41 440 29 831 36 6:01 21 8:27 33 4:44
25 16 820 46 440 30 831 62 6:01 47 827 15 4:46
26 46 820 22 441 31 831 21 6:02 31 828 61 4:48
27 41 823 31 441 32 831 23 6:02 33 8:29 48 4:49
28 29 824 36 441 33 831 28 6:02 46 829 50 4:49
29 33 826 33 4142 34 831 31 6:03 29 830 26 4550
30 23 828 61 443 35 831 47 6:03 61 8:37 34 451
31 36 828 15 4145 36 831 46 6:04 77 839 46 451
32 15 829 50 445 37 831 42 6:05 50 840 13 452
33 20 830 20 4146 39 831 61 6:07 68 844 52 453
34 47 830 56 4146 40 831 50 6:10 48 849 37 454
35 56 8:32 45 4148 41 831 68 6:11 44 852 5 455
36 50 8:33 47 4:48 42 831 78 6:13 34 853 85 457
37 28 834 78 4148 43 831 43 6:14 43 853 63 4:58
38 71 839 48 4149 44 831 56 6:19 49 853 68 4:59
39 79 840 28 450 45 831 48 6:20 78 853 78 5:00
40 78 842 92 450 46 8:31 63 6:20 52 854 43 501
41 21 844 86 451 47 831 37 6:21 37 859 59 5:02
42 61 844 21 452 48 831 85 6:21 51 9:00 45 5:03
43 49 845 1 453 49 831 39 6:23 57 9:02 49 5:.04
44 48 846 34 453 50 831 51 6:23 63 9:03 51 5:05
45 62 846 44 454 51 831 40 6:24 85 9:.05 57 5:08
46 45 8148 62 454 52 831 49 6:24 45 9:06 39 5:10

N
~

51 8148 77 454 53 831 77 624 84 9110 91 512
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
Sneatonl Langdalel Dalby Newclosel Sneaton2 Langdale2 Newclose2

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
48 77 851 52 456 55 831 92 6:24 42 911 60 5:14
49 42 852 85 457 56 831 34 6:25 80 9:13 53 5:16
50 68 853 37 500 57 831 86 6:26 59 9:15 67 5:16
51 43 855 40 500 59 831 89 6:26 87 9:16 84 5:16
52 52 857 54 500 60 831 57 6:27 81 9:18 87 5:16
53 86 857 81 500 61 831 52 629 91 9:19 81 5:17
54 34 9:00 43 501 62 831 44 6:30 89 9:21 93 517
55 44 9:01 51 501 63 831 54 6:30 60 9:22 65 5:19
56 57 9:08 68 503 65 831 87 6:30 76 9:23 66 5:19
57 85 9:08 91 504 66 831 59 6:34 93 9:26 76 5:22
58 53 9:09 60 507 67 831 75 6:36 53 9:27 89 524
50 63 9:09 59 508 68 831 53 6:37 65 9:30 80 5:27
60 81 9:10 89 508 69 831 60 6:37 67 9:33 73 5:28
61 80 911 67 509 70 831 80 6:37 66 9:36 72 537
62 37 912 49 510 72 831 84 6:37 72 9:36 88 540
63 40 9112 57 510 73 831 91 6:38 73 9140 77 5:46
64 87 912 75 510 74 831 65 6:39 55 9141 90 5:46
65 89 9:14 80 5110 75 831 81 6:44 70 942 74 547
66 72 916 39 511 76 831 18 6145 74 10:.04 69 551
67 39 917 53 513 77 831 72 6:46 88 10:09 83 6:06
68 60 9:19 55 513 78 831 93 6:46 69 10:20 55 6:40
69 65 9119 76 514 80 831 66 6:48 90 10:23 44 10:00
70 59 9224 70 5115 81 831 67 6:48 83 11:14 70 10:00
71 91 925 65 5:18 83 831 76 6:48 39 13:16

72 67 9:28 93 5:18 84 831 70 651

73 55 9:30 63 5:19 85 831 74 654

74 75 9:30 84 5119 86 831 73 6:55

75 76 9:35 66 520 87 831 45 6:56

76 73 9:36 83 5221 88 831 88 6:58

77 83 9:37 87 524 89 831 69 7:03

78 84 9:38 72 528 90 831 90 7:04

79 66 9141 74 529 91 831 83 8:00

80 69 9148 69 533 92 831 26 9:11

81 93 9148 71 534 93 831

82 92 9:50 90 5:36

83 70 9:58 35 5:39

84 74 10:03 73 554

85 90 10:13 83 6:15

86 83 12:19 16 6:45

87 54 15:00

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:47 BST

2 = 2 Wheel Drive. F = First Forest Stage Rally. M = Mixed Crew.
D = De Lacy Members. K = Kumho Clubmans. J = Kumho Junior.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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St Kall Kwik National Rally 2004
& Final Position after each Stage to SF7

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
Sneatonl Langdalel Dalby Newclosel Sneaton2 Langdale2 Newclose2

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
5 7:29 5 11:42 5 19:24 3 24:41 3 32:.07 3 36:15
4 7:35 3 11:44 3 19:25 24:49 4 32:20 4 36:45
3 7:36 4 11:48 4 19:29 5 25:17 5 32:43 12 37:33
13 7:40 13 11:57 12 19:50 12 25:21 12 33:14 2 37:34
2 744 12 11:59 2 19:55 2 25:29 2 33:15 5 37:38
12 7:45 2 12:03 54 20:00 9 25:46 9 33:32 9 37:50
7:46 9 12:05 9 20:11 14 26:14 8 34:08 14 3841
9 747 8 12:20 13 20:28 13 26:21 14 34:13 8 38:45
14 801 14 12:24 14 20:31 54 26:30 13 34:40 13 39:32
11 8:06 7 12:33 8 20:47 8 26:34 6 35:17 27 39:50
18 8:07 11 12:34 11 20:53 27 26:59 27 35:20 6 39:54
26 8:08 18 12:37 18 21:08 6 27:06 19 3524 19 39:56
8:10 1 12:39 27 21:13 19 27:08 30 35:31 22 39:59
19 8:10 27 12:42 26 21:15 30 27:12 22 35:33 30 40:06
27 811 26 12:44 6 21:16 22 27:20 24 35:42 24 40:18
8:12 19 12:45 19 21:16 41 27:27 15 3553 31 40:38
22 812 30 12:50 30 21:21 24 27:28 31 3558 15 40:39
31 8:15 17 12:52 22 21:24 31 27:30 29 36:02 29 40:43
30 8:16 6 12:53 24 21:27 32 27:30 46 36:04 20 40:46
17 8:17 22 12:53 31 21:27 29 27:32 20 36:05 18 40:48
35 8:18 24 12:56 32 21:30 15 27:35 33 36:07 33 4051
24 819 31 12:56 46 21:31 46 27:35 18 36:13 56 40:52
32 819 32 12:59 41 21:34 33 27:38 56 36:14 46 40:55
8:20 46 13:00 29 21:35 23 27:39 47 36:19 28 40:59
16 8:20 41 13:03 23 21:37 36 27:41 28 36:20 47 41:00
46 8:20 29 13:04 33 21:39 20 27:45 62 36:30 62 41:08
41 8:23 23 13:06 36 21:40 47 2752 21 36:36 21 41:18
29 8:24 33 13:08 15 21:45 18 27:53 50 36:39 35 41:24
33 8:26 36 13:09 20 21:47 28 27:57 61 36:42 50 41:28
23 8:28 15 13:14 47 21:49 50 27:59 35 36:46 61 41:30
36 8:28 20 13:16 50 21:49 42 28:00 78 37:07 48 42:04
15 8:29 47 13:18 56 21:49 61 28:05 42 37:11 78 42:07
20 8:30 50 13:18 28 21:55 56 28:08 48 37:15 68 42:21
47 8:30 56 13:18 42 21:55 21 28:09 77 37:19 34 42:33
56 8:32 28 13:24 61 21:58 62 28:12 68 37:22 43 42:35
50 8:33 42 13:24 78 22:01 78 28:14 43 37:34 52 42:40
28 8:34 61 13:27 48 22:06 35 28:21 34 37:42 49 42:47
71 839 78 13:30 21 22:07 48 28:26 49 37:43 51 42:48
79 8:40 48 13:35 45 22:07 68 28:38 51 37:43 37 4257
78 842 21 13:36 62 22:11 77 28:40 52 37:47 85 42:59
21 844 45 13:36 77 22:116 43 28:41 44 37:48 77 43:05
61 8:44 62 13140 86 22:19 51 28:43 85 38:02 45 43:12
49 8:45 77 13:45 51 22:20 86 28:45 37 38:.03 63 43:20
48 8:46 86 13:48 34 22:24 34 28:49 45 38:09 57 43:26
62 8:46 51 13:49 52 22:24 49 2850 57 38:18 26 43:39
45 8:48 34 13:53 44 22:26 52 2853 63 38:22 59 4354
51 8:48 52 13:53 49 22:26 44 28:56 89 38:40 81 44:00
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
Sneatonl Langdalel Dalby Newclosel Sneaton2 Langdale2 Newclose2
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
48 77 851 44 1355 43 22:27 85 2857 55 38:42 89 44:04
49 42 852 49 13:55 68 22:27 55 29:01 80 38:42 80 44:09
50 68 8:53 43 13:56 35 22:28 45 29:03 81 38:43 87 44:09
51 43 855 68 13:56 85 22:36 37 29:04 26 38:49 91 44:09
52 52 857 35 13:57 81 22:41 40 29:07 59 38:52 60 44:10
53 86 857 85 14:05 37 22:43 57 29:16 87 38:53 53 44:13
54 34 9:.00 81 14:10 40 22:43 63 29:19 60 38:56 84 44:31
55 44 9:01 37 14:12 57 22:49 89 29:19 53 38:57 65 44:36
56 57 9:08 40 14:12 80 22:52 39 29:22 91 38:57 67 44:45
57 85 9:08 71 14:13 53 22:53 81 29:25 84 39:15 76 44:53
58 53 9:09 57 14:18 89 22:53 80 29:29 65 39:17 72 45:14
59 63 9:09 80 14:21 60 22:57 53 29:30 67 39:29 66 45:15
60 81 9:10 53 14:22 39 2259 60 29:34 76 39:31 55 45:22
61 80 9:11 89 14:22 63 22:59 92 29:35 72 39:37 73 46:04
62 37 9:12 60 14:26 91 23:00 59 29:37 66 39:56 93 46:06
63 40 9:12 39 14:28 59 23:03 87 29:37 70 40:17 88 46:16
64 87 9:12 63 14:28 87 23:07 91 29:38 73 40:36 74 46:48
65 89 9:14 91 14:29 65 23:08 65 29:47 88 40:36 69 47:06
66 72 9:16 59 14:32 67 23:08 75 29:47 93 40:49 90 47:33
67 39 9:17 87 14:36 75 23:11 67 29:56 74 41:01 39 47:48
68 60 9:19 65 14:37 92 23:11 72 30:01 69 41:15 44 47:48
69 65 9:19 67 14:37 55 23:14 84 30:05 90 41:47 70 50:17
70 59 9:24 75 14:40 72 23:15 76 30:08 39 42:38 83 53:25
71 91 9:25 92 14:40 76 23:20 66 30:20 83 47:19
72 67 9:28 55 14:43 84 23:28 26 30:26
73 55 9:30 72 14:44 88 23:29 88 30:27
74 75 9:30 76 14:49 66 23:32 70 30:35
75 76 9:35 84 14:57 70 23:44 69 30:55
76 73 9:36 88 14:58 69 23:52 73 30:56
77 88 9:37 66 15:01 73 24:.01 74 30:57
78 84 9:38 16 15:05 74 24:.03 93 31:23
79 66 9:41 70 15:13 90 24:20 90 31:24
80 69 9:48 69 15:21 93 24:37 83 36:05
81 93 9:48 73 15:30 83 28:05
82 92 9:50 74 15:32
83 70 9:58 90 15:49
84 74 10:03 93 16:06
85 90 10:13 83 19:34
86 83 13:19 54 20:00
87 54 15:00

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:47 BST

2 = 2 Wheel Drive. F = First Forest Stage Rally. M = Mixed Crew.
D = De Lacy Members. K = Kumho Clubmans. J = Kumho Junior.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Award

1st Overall

2nd Overall

3rd Overall

1st Class 1

2nd Class 1

3rd Class 1

1st Class 2

2nd Class 2

3rd Class 2

1st Class 3

2nd Class 3

3rd Class 3

1st Class 4

2nd Class 4

1st Class 5

2nd Class 5

3rd Class 5

1st Kumho Clubmans
1st Kumho Junior
1st on First Forest Rally
1st 2 Wheel Drive
1st Mixed Crew
1st De Lacy

No Crew

3 Ryan Champion / Larry Carter

4 Charlie Payne / Craig Thorley

12 Steve Bannister / Kevin Rae

50 James Wozencroft / Andrew Constantine

51 John Brooks / Phil Harvey

85 Alan Richardson / Christopher Roe

62 Jonnie Wigmore / Robbie Durant

35 Andy Gwynne / Holly Robinson

61 Tom Boardman / Dave McKinlay

27 Tim Pearcey / Mick Johnson

31 Paul Daniel / Donna Harper

33 Allan McDowall / Gavin Heseltine

30 Steve Magson / Geoff Atkinson

29 Craig Dykes / Steve Waggett
Brendan Crealey / Steve Harris
Martyn Harrison / Jude Wylie
Martin Sansom / leuan Thomas

28 George Collister / Rob Fagg

No eligible finishers

93 Steve Massey / Andrew Mason

12 Steve Bannister / Kevin Rae

5 Martyn Harrison / Jude Wylie

63 Richard Jackson / John Birkitt

Kall Kwik National Rally 2004

Final

Car

Mitsubishi Lancer EV
Hyundai Accent WRC
Ford Escort

Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Nova

Ford Puma Super 1600
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 206 Xsi
Ford Escort MKl
Ford Escort

Opel Kadett

Vauxhall Astra RWD
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Lancer EV
MG Metro 6R4
Mitsubishi Lancer Ev
Ford Escort Mkll

Peugeot 205Gti
Ford Escort
MG Metro 6R4
Peugeot 205Gti

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:47 BST

2 = 2 Wheel Drive. F = First Forest Stage Rally. M = Mixed Crew.
D = De Lacy Members. K = Kumho Clubmans. J = Kumho Junior.
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to SF 7
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Car
1
7

10
11
16
17
23
32
36
38
40
41
42
54
58
64
71
75
79
82
86
92

S Final
Cls Crew 1
5 Steve Petch/ John Richardson 7:46
5 Kevin Proctor/ Mike Gilby 8:10
5 Mike Stephenson/ Roy Jarvis
5 Tony Thompson/ lan Windress 8:06
5 Patrick MacArthur/ Des Giriffiths 8:20
5 Jeff McNeil/ Chris Francis 8:17
5 Gavin Read/ Craig Jenkinson 8:28
3 Dave Brick/ Philip Clarke 8:19
3 James Metcalfe/ Allan Russell 8:28
3 Russell Dykes/ Leoni Dykes
2 Chris Firth/ Dave Everard 9:12
5 Craig McKintosh/ Dave Hammond  8:23
5 Phil Pickard/ Colin Burley 8:52
2 Bill Laidlaw/ Mark Glover 15:00
5 Chris Myers/ Matthew Whattam
3 Luke Pinder/ Simon Bentley
2 lain Shirlaw/ Martin Moore 8:39
2 Jon Adams/ James Wardle 9:30
2 Stephen Shenton/ Clare Shenton  8:40
2 Kevin Price/ Philip Ralphs
3 Andrew Moverley/ Mark Leighton ~ 8:57
3 Tim Rodgers/ Paul Train 9:50

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1
Sneatonl

Stage 2
Langdalel

Stage 3
Dalby

2
4:53
4:23

4:28
6:45
4:35
4:38
4:40
4:41

5:00
4:40
4:32
5:00

5:34
5:10

4:51
4:50

Kall Kwik National Rally 2004

Retirements

in Starting Order

Cls OIA
3 4 5 6 7 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Stub Axle Failure
Retired
Cambelt Failure
8:19 Gearbox
Retired
8:31 Retired
8:31 6:02 Retired
8:31 6:00 Retired
8:31 6:01 Retired
Driveshaft
8:31 6:24 Retired
8:31 5:53 Retired
8:31 6:05 9:11 Electrical Failure
6:30 OTL @SF1
Retired
Mechanical
Retired
8:31 6:36 Front Suspension
Accident
Entry Withdrawn
8:31 6:26 Wheel off
8:31 6:24 Suspension Failure
Stage 4 Stage 6
Newclosel Langdale2

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:47 BST

2 = 2 Wheel Drive. F = First Forest Stage Rally. M = Mixed Crew.
D = De Lacy Members. K = Kumho Clubmans. J = Kumho Junior.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

to SF 7

Stage 7
Newclose2
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